2024 New Haven Round Robin

Volleyball Tournament
Saturday, September 21, 2024

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 noon

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

New Haven vs. DeSoto

Bowling Green vs. Russellville

DeSoto vs. Bowling Green

Russellville vs. New Haven

Desoto vs. Russellville

New Haven vs. Bowling Green

Third Place Match

Championship






