<u>2024 New Haven Round Robin</u> <u>Volleyball Tournament</u> <u>Saturday, September 21, 2024</u>

9:00 a.m.	New Haven vs. DeSoto
10:00 a.m.	Bowling Green vs. Russellville
11:00 a.m.	DeSoto vs. Bowling Green
12:00 noon	Russellville vs. New Haven
1:00 p.m.	Desoto vs. Russellville
2:00 p.m.	New Haven vs. Bowling Green
3:00 p.m.	Third Place Match
4:00 p.m.	Championship